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Event 23a: MMAS 7 Individual Pursuit Bronze Final
8 Laps 2000m - Result

1. 66 Geoff BAXTER (Randwick Botany CC) 2:41.941
Half Lap 15.238 (1)

Lap 1 25.036 25.036 (2)
Lap 2 19.044 44.080 (2)
Lap 3 19.341 1:03.421 (2)
Lap 4 19.517 1:22.938 (2)
Lap 5 19.625 1:42.563 (2)
Lap 6 19.550 2:02.114 (2)
Lap 7 20.025 2:22.140 (1)
Lap 8 19.800 2:41.941 (1)

2. 64 David O'CONNELL (Mackay CC) 2:44.014 +2.073
Half Lap 15.317 15.317 (2)

Lap 1 24.633 24.633 (1)
Lap 2 17.663 42.296 (1)
Lap 3 17.975 1:00.271 (1)
Lap 4 19.377 1:19.649 (1)
Lap 5 20.337 1:39.986 (1)
Lap 6 21.083 2:01.069 (1)
Lap 7 21.552 2:22.622 (2)
Lap 8 21.392 2:44.014 (2)


